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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
         : 1-800-422-5346
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LEGO.com/biOnicLE

Download App

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks 
of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and 
other countries.
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
 
Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.

=

71313

71315

71313 + 71314 + 71315 + 71316



LEGO.com/biOnicLE/bi

71316

71314



75113

75116

75115



75117

75114

75118




